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F RAN KL I N  SQUARE 1303 US Highway 127 S
Frankfort, KY 40601
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Kay Jewelers
CATO
Kroger
Kroger Fuel
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2,897
4,151
73,110
n/a
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US Post O�ice
Penn Station East Coast Subs
Available 
Available November 2023
Staples
Popshelf
Hibbett Sports

1,800
1,800
3,044
11,781
16,564
11,025
7,900
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FRANKLIN 
SQUARE

Unstoppable Nutrition
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Bu� City Soap
Sun Tan City
Baskin Robbins
Franklin Square Cinemas
Unstoppable Nutrition
LA Nails
Feeders Supply
JCPenney

3,110
4,990
1,000
16,390
1,600
2,000
10,670
31,200

Qdoba
The UPS Store
Concord Cleaners
Supercuts
Tropical Smoothie Cafe
Army Marine Recruitment
WesBanco
Starbucks

2,800
1,120
1.400
1,680
2,100
2,100
n/a
1,645
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